
1 HP 3/4 HP 1/2 HP21 GPM 
FP4150

19 GPM 
FP4157

8.5 GPM 
FP4155

Cast Iron

Shallow Well 
Jet Pumps
High-Output Performance

Rugged Pump Housing
Durable cast iron construction

Superior Performance
At depths to water of 25' or less

Built-in Prewired 
Pressure Switch
Set for 30/50 PSI operation

Heavy-Duty  
Dual Voltage Motor
Preset at 230V

All performances shown in gallons per minute at 40 PSI discharge pressure.

Includes:

Factory-installed 30/50 preset pressure switch, detailed owner's manual

PERFORMANCE (GPM) MAX  
PRESSURE 
SHUTOFF

VOLTAGE
PRESSURE SWITCH

DEPTH TO WATER 0' 5' 10' 15' 20' 25' ON OFF

FP4150 21.0 20.0 18.0 16.0 13.0 9.0 70 PSI 115/230 30 50

FP4157 19.0 16.0 14.0 13.0 11.0 7.0 67 PSI 115/230 30 50

FP4155 8.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 3.5 65 PSI 115/230 30 50

MODEL WARRANTY UPC CARTON DIMENSIONS PALLET QTY. WEIGHT

FP4150 1 YEAR 022315315150 19" x 10.82" x 10.5" 48 53 LBS.

FP4157 1 YEAR 022315100589 19" x 10.82" x 10.5" 48 45 LBS.

FP4155 1 YEAR 022315100572 19" x 10.82" x 10.5" 48 38 LBS.
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