### **Cast Iron**

# Shallow Well Jet Pumps

**High-Output Performance** 

#### **Rugged Pump Housing**

Durable cast iron construction

#### **Superior Performance**

At depths to water of 25' or less

## **Built-in Prewired Pressure Switch**

Set for 30/50 PSI operation

#### Heavy-Duty Dual Voltage Motor

Preset at 230V



## 1 HP 21 GPM FP4150

3/4 HP 19 GPM FP4157

1/2 HP 8.5 GPM FP4155

PERFORMAN	MAX PRESSURE	VOLTAGE	PRESSURE SWITCH							
DEPTH TO WATER	0,	5'	10'	15'	20'	25'	SHUTOFF	VOLIAGE	ON	OFF
FP4150	21.0	20.0	18.0	16.0	13.0	9.0	70 PSI	115/230	30	50
FP4157	19.0	16.0	14.0	13.0	11.0	7.0	67 PSI	115/230	30	50
FP4155	8.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	3.5	65 PSI	115/230	30	50

All performances shown in gallons per minute at 40 PSI discharge pressure.

MODEL	WARRANTY	UPC	CARTON DIMENSIONS	PALLET QTY.	WEIGHT	
FP4150	1 YEAR	022315315150	19" x 10.82" x 10.5"	48	53 LBS.	
FP4157	1 YEAR	022315100589	19" x 10.82" x 10.5"	48	45 LBS.	
FP4155	1 YEAR	022315100572	19" x 10.82" x 10.5"	48	38 LBS.	



Includes:

Factory-installed 30/50 preset pressure switch, detailed owner's manual